WOODHALL HILLS GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Stableford

Coursel/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Mr Barry Mcdermottroe
Mr Richard Jagger
Mr Lee Fowler

Mr Craig Varley

Mr Chris Black

Mr Mark Atha

Mr Brett Hemingway
Mr Kieran Murphy
Mr N J Thompson
Mr Lee Mortimer

Mr Jack Torbett

Mr Craig Calvert

Mr Mark Guest

Mr Mike Townsley
Mr Steven Paul Riley
Mr David Barton

Mr G A McGreavy
Mr Tony Geary

Mr Matthew Benson
Mr Mark J Walker
Mr Michael Schofield
Mr Mark Knowles

Mr Andrew Turner

Mr P Mason

Competition Result
April Mod Bogey (03/04/2021)

Hep Points
8 38 £52.70
8 35 £31.65
9 35 £21.10
12 34
12 34
9 33
10 33
5 33
5 32
10 32
4 31
11 31
1 30
4 30
10 29
11 29
11 28
6 28
8 28
11 28
4 27
10 27
6 26
12 24

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name Hcp Points
25 Brendan Martin 10 24
26 Mr Geoffrey Pickard 11 23
27 Mr lan Long 11 23
28 Mr Chris McDermott 8 22
29 Mr Paul Hargreaves 10 22
30 Mr Jack Mills 4 0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

1 Mr Paul Healy

2 Mr David Black

3 Mr Mark Lawman

4 Mr James Hunt

5 Mr Peter G. Smith

6 Mr Sam McKane

7 Mr D A Smith

8 Mr Eddie Hall

9 Mr Daniel Parker

10 Mr Glenn Boldy

11 Mr Steve Ralph

12 Mr Stephen Houseman
13 Mr Dave Hunt

14 Mr Stuart Wade

15 Mr Stephen Leslie Heald
16 Mr Richard Lange

17 Mr Sanjeev Johar

18 Mr J.P. McKenzie

19 Mr M J Hutchinson
20 Mr Richard Turner

21 Mr John Clarke

22 Mr Jason Smith

23 Mr Philip Palmer

24 Mr Alistair Leak

25 Mr Chris Wilson

26 Mr Richard Gawthorp
27 Mr Kiu Ho

Hep Points
14 37 £52.70
18 37 £31.65
15 35 £21.10
18 35
13 35
16 34
17 33
15 33
17 31
18 31
17 30
16 30
18 30
15 29
18 29
16 29
15 28
14 28
14 28
13 27
17 27
15 27
14 27
14 27
16 26
16 25
17 25

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name Hcp Points
28 Mr Nigel Banks 13 25
29 Mr Kevin Edwards 17 25
30 Mr Phillip Elliott 13 25
31 Mr Mark Standley 15 23
32 Mr Neil Craig 14 23
33 Mr Keith Vance 15 23
34 Mr Jack Boldy 14 22
35 Mr Andrew Groves 16 19
36 Mr John Douglas 18 0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 3

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Name

Mr Michael Crook

Mr Stephen Bottomley
Mr Philip Ascroft

Mr K J Hughes

Mr Thomas Giriffiths
Mr John Cracknell

Mr lan Gibbon

Mr Trevor Shaw

Mr Robin Hanson

Mr Arthur Sutcliffe

Mr David Arthur Kemp
Mr Roger Tasker

Mr John Cooper

Mr Richard Barker

Mr Jason Chapman
Mr Graham Kelly

Mr Gary Merrick

Mr Kevin Hedley

Mr Darren Woodward-Cox
Mr John McHale

Mr Shaun Acaster

Mr Simon Lee

Mr lan Dibb

Mr lan Royston

Mr Paul Cockerham
Mr lan Jackson

Mr Allen Bottomley

Hep Points
22 41 £52.70
21 39 £31.65
22 38 £21.10
22 36
21 36
29 35
21 35
25 34
19 33
20 32
28 32
27 31
19 31
26 31
21 30
22 30
23 30
23 30
20 29
28 29
19 28
28 28
20 28
23 27
19 27
22 27
25 27

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 04/04/2021



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 3

Pos  Name Hcp Points
28 Mr Geoffrey Hallas 19 27
29 Mr Stuart Cockerham 19 26
30 Mr Andrew Eskriett 26 26
31 Mr Robert Hagger 24 26
32 Mr Nick Holmes 29 25
33 Mr Peter Walker 22 25
34 Mr Michael Lodge 26 24
35 Mr David Oakes 27 24
36 Mr Kevin Tighe 22 24
37 Mr Steven Nagy 22 23
38 Mr J M Atkinson 29 22
39 Mr Alec Downie 22 21
40 Mr Bernard Hawes 22 21
41 Mr Jeff Potter 30 20
42 Mr Michael J Mcdonnell 23 20
43 Mr Mark Greaves 29 20
44 Mr lan Brook 19 18
45 Mr David Hibbert 30 0
46 Mr Paul McConnell 25 0
47 Mr Dane Gardner 26 0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Woodhall Hills (White)

Division 3

Pos Name Hcp Points

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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